Excel CW1308 25 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone
Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel White
Item Code: TC025PE1W-LSF
Available in 10/20/25/32/40/50/100-Pair
Choice of reel sizes
Cut to length service above 20 Pair
LSF outer sheath
25 Year system warranty

Earth conductor specifications
Features Values
Conductor Diameter  1.38 mm Nominal.
Insulation  2.70 +/‐ 0.05 mm
Conductor Resistance  12.40 ohms / Km at 20 deg. C
Insulation colour  Cream
Standards
Applicable standard Detail
EN 50575: 2014 + A1: 2016 Power, control and communication cables — Cables for
general applications in construction works subject to
reaction to fire requirements
BS 6746:1990 Specification for PVC insulation and sheath of electric
cables
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
TC010PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 10 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC020PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 20 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC020PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 20 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC025PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 25 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC025PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 25 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC032PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 32 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC040PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 40 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC050PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 50 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC050PE2W-LSF Excel CW1308 50 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 200 m Reel
White
                       Page 4/5 This data sheet was generated at 11:03pm 8th May 2024 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel CW1308 25 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone
Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel White
Item Code: TC025PE1W-LSF
TC050PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 50 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC100PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 100 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)